
Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 162 Estelle Hodges Devon 146 50 46 50
2 163 Paige Johnson Devon 145 48 50 47
3 159 Thema Osborne HendricksAvon 141 44 50 47
4 156 Sophie Harrison Avon 133 42 46 45
5 157 Elin Beaver Avon 131 44 48 39

6= 164 Georgia Davies Devon 128 46 44 38
6= 165 Gerogina Scoot Devon 128 46 40 42
8 166 Olivia Travers Devon 127 50 38 39
9 181 Holly Attwooll Gloucestershire 125 39 42 44

10 158 Evie Marshall Avon 124 38 38 48
11 160 Emily Whitaker Avon 120 42 28 50
12 177 Leigh Phillips Gloucestershire 119 39 48 32

13= 167 Samidi Nanayakkara Devon 118 48 30 40
13= 176 Georgia Webb Gloucestershire 118 40 44 34
15 169 Niamh Kirwin Dorset 117 36 36 45
16 178 Daisy Hall Gloucestershire 110 34 34 42
17 179 Grace Manley Gloucestershire 108 32 42 34
18 180 Maddie Francis Gloucestershire 103 32 40 31
19 155 Brooke Stirrup Avon 101 34 36 31
20 171 Laura Reeves Dorset 98 30 32 36
21 172 Lucy Lockwood Dorset 96 36 30 30

22= 170 Anya Sandell Dorset 92 28 28 36
22= 173 Emily Stonier Dorset 92 30 34 28
24 174 Emily Cole Dorset 88 28 32 28



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 649 529 60 60

3 Gloucestershire 572 472 50 50

4 Dorset 483 403 40 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
155 Brooke Stirrup 2LR 23.6 23.6 9 34
155 Brooke Stirrup SB 71 71 8 36
155 Brooke Stirrup SLJ 1.78 1.92 1.80 1.92 10= 31
156 Sophie Harrison 2LR 23.0 23.0 5 42
156 Sophie Harrison S 8.78 8.59 8.44 8.78 3 46
156 Sophie Harrison SLJ 2.25 2.26 2.28 2.28 3= 45
157 Elin Beaver 4LR 48.9 48.9 4 44
157 Elin Beaver S 9.41 6.50 8.95 9.41 2 48
157 Elin Beaver VJ 49 49 50 50 6= 39
158 Evie Marshall 4LR 50.1 50.1 7 38
158 Evie Marshall SB 74 74 7 38
158 Evie Marshall SLJ 2.38 2.33 2.36 2.38 2 48
159 Thema Osborne Hendricks2LR 22.6 22.6 4 44
159 Thema Osborne HendricksS 8.71 10.44 9.56 10.44 1 50
159 Thema Osborne HendricksVJ 56 55 54 56 2= 47
160 Emily Whitaker 4LR 49.4 49.4 5 42
160 Emily Whitaker SB 64 64 12 28
160 Emily Whitaker VJ 57 49 48 57 1 50



Team Results Devon (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 649 529 60 60

3 Gloucestershire 572 472 50 50

4 Dorset 483 403 40 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
162 Estelle Hodges 2LR 21.7 21.7 1 50
162 Estelle Hodges SB 84 84 3 46
162 Estelle Hodges SLJ 2.36 2.34 2.40 2.40 1 50
163 Paige Johnson 2LR 22.0 22.0 2 48
163 Paige Johnson SB 87 87 1 50
163 Paige Johnson VJ 55 56 54 56 2= 47
164 Georgia Davies 2LR 22.5 22.5 3 46
164 Georgia Davies SB 83 83 4 44
164 Georgia Davies SLJ 2.04 2.04 1.99 2.04 7 38
165 Gerogina Scoot 4LR 48.8 48.8 3 46
165 Gerogina Scoot S 7.93 7.33 7.02 7.93 6 40
165 Gerogina Scoot VJ 49 48 51 51 5 42
166 Olivia Travers 4LR 47.8 47.8 1 50
166 Olivia Travers S 6.82 6.66 6.62 6.82 7 38
166 Olivia Travers VJ 50 49 50 50 6= 39
167 Samidi Nanayakkara 4LR 47.9 47.9 2 48
167 Samidi Nanayakkara S 5.64 5.52 5.52 5.64 11 30
167 Samidi Nanayakkara SLJ 2.18 2.16 2.17 2.18 6 40



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 649 529 60 60

3 Gloucestershire 572 472 50 50

4 Dorset 483 403 40 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
169 Niamh Kirwin 2LR 23.3 23.3 8 36
169 Niamh Kirwin S 0.00 6.67 0.00 6.67 8 36
169 Niamh Kirwin SLJ 2.14 2.22 2.28 2.28 3= 45
170 Anya Sandell 2LR 26.8 26.8 12 28
170 Anya Sandell S 4.38 4.00 4.40 4.40 12 28
170 Anya Sandell VJ 48 44 43 48 8 36
171 Laura Reeves 2LR 24.3 24.3 11 30
171 Laura Reeves SB 68 68 10 32
171 Laura Reeves SLJ 1.85 1.96 1.97 1.97 8 36
172 Lucy Lockwood 4LR 50.3 50.3 8 36
172 Lucy Lockwood SB 65 65 11 30
172 Lucy Lockwood VJ 38 38 36 38 11 30
173 Emily Stonier 4LR 55.2 55.2 11 30
173 Emily Stonier SB 69 69 9 34
173 Emily Stonier SLJ 1.48 1.44 1.38 1.48 12 28
174 Emily Cole 4LR 57.2 57.2 12 28
174 Emily Cole S 5.94 5.27 5.04 5.94 10 32
174 Emily Cole VJ 32 32 29 32 12 28



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon 687 547 70 70

2 Avon 649 529 60 60

3 Gloucestershire 572 472 50 50

4 Dorset 483 403 40 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
176 Georgia Webb 4LR 49.5 49.5 6 40
176 Georgia Webb S 7.70 8.10 7.09 8.10 4 44
176 Georgia Webb SLJ 1.86 1.90 1.93 1.93 9 34
177 Leigh Phillips 2LR 23.2 23.2 6= 39
177 Leigh Phillips SB 85 85 2 48
177 Leigh Phillips VJ 45 44 45 45 10 32
178 Daisy Hall 4LR 51.4 51.4 9 34
178 Daisy Hall S 6.41 5.90 6.17 6.41 9 34
178 Daisy Hall SLJ 2.21 2.25 2.20 2.25 5 42
179 Grace Manley 2LR 24.0 24.0 10 32
179 Grace Manley SB 78 78 5 42
179 Grace Manley VJ 43 43 46 46 9 34
180 Maddie Francis 4LR 51.8 51.8 10 32
180 Maddie Francis SB 76 76 6 40
180 Maddie Francis SLJ 1.92 1.92 1.90 1.92 10= 31
181 Holly Attwooll 2LR 23.2 23.2 6= 39
181 Holly Attwooll S 7.94 7.23 8.07 8.07 5 42
181 Holly Attwooll VJ 51 54 53 54 4 44



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 162 Estelle Hodges 21.7 50
2 Devon Maroon 163 Paige Johnson 22.0 48
3 Devon Maroon 164 Georgia Davies 22.5 46
4 Avon Red 159 Thema Osborne Hendricks 22.6 44
5 Avon Red 156 Sophie Harrison 23.0 42

6= Gloucestershire Blue 177 Leigh Phillips 23.2 39
6= Gloucestershire Blue 181 Holly Attwooll 23.2 39
8 Dorset Green 169 Niamh Kirwin 23.3 36
9 Avon Red 155 Brooke Stirrup 23.6 34

10 Gloucestershire Blue 179 Grace Manley 24.0 32
11 Dorset Green 171 Laura Reeves 24.3 30
12 Dorset Green 170 Anya Sandell 26.8 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 166 Olivia Travers 47.8 50
2 Devon Maroon 167 Samidi Nanayakkara 47.9 48
3 Devon Maroon 165 Gerogina Scoot 48.8 46
4 Avon Red 157 Elin Beaver 48.9 44
5 Avon Red 160 Emily Whitaker 49.4 42
6 Gloucestershire Blue 176 Georgia Webb 49.5 40
7 Avon Red 158 Evie Marshall 50.1 38
8 Dorset Green 172 Lucy Lockwood 50.3 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 178 Daisy Hall 51.4 34

10 Gloucestershire Blue 180 Maddie Francis 51.8 32
11 Dorset Green 173 Emily Stonier 55.2 30
12 Dorset Green 174 Emily Cole 57.2 28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Maroon 0.0 1:35.9 1:35.9 70.0
2 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:37.1 1:37.1 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire Blue 0.0 1:42.3 1:42.3 50.0
4 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:45.3 1:45.3 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Maroon 0.0 1:29.0 1:29.0 70.0
2 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:30.9 1:30.9 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire Blue 0.0 1:31.6 1:31.6 50.0
4 03 Dorset Green 0.0 1:42.0 1:42.0 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon Red 159 Thema Osborne Hendricks 10.44 50
2 Avon Red 157 Elin Beaver 9.41 48
3 Avon Red 156 Sophie Harrison 8.78 46
4 Gloucestershire Blue 176 Georgia Webb 8.10 44
5 Gloucestershire Blue 181 Holly Attwooll 8.07 42
6 Devon Maroon 165 Gerogina Scoot 7.93 40
7 Devon Maroon 166 Olivia Travers 6.82 38
8 Dorset Green 169 Niamh Kirwin 6.67 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 178 Daisy Hall 6.41 34

10 Dorset Green 174 Emily Cole 5.94 32
11 Devon Maroon 167 Samidi Nanayakkara 5.64 30
12 Dorset Green 170 Anya Sandell 4.40 28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Devon Maroon 163 Paige Johnson 87 50
2 Gloucestershire Blue 177 Leigh Phillips 85 48
3 Devon Maroon 162 Estelle Hodges 84 46
4 Devon Maroon 164 Georgia Davies 83 44
5 Gloucestershire Blue 179 Grace Manley 78 42
6 Gloucestershire Blue 180 Maddie Francis 76 40
7 Avon Red 158 Evie Marshall 74 38
8 Avon Red 155 Brooke Stirrup 71 36
9 Dorset Green 173 Emily Stonier 69 34

10 Dorset Green 171 Laura Reeves 68 32
11 Dorset Green 172 Lucy Lockwood 65 30
12 Avon Red 160 Emily Whitaker 64 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Maroon 162 Estelle Hodges 2.40 50
2 Avon Red 158 Evie Marshall 2.38 48

3= Avon Red 156 Sophie Harrison 2.28 45
3= Dorset Green 169 Niamh Kirwin 2.28 45
5 Gloucestershire Blue 178 Daisy Hall 2.25 42
6 Devon Maroon 167 Samidi Nanayakkara 2.18 40
7 Devon Maroon 164 Georgia Davies 2.04 38
8 Dorset Green 171 Laura Reeves 1.97 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 176 Georgia Webb 1.93 34

10= Avon Red 155 Brooke Stirrup 1.92 31
10= Gloucestershire Blue 180 Maddie Francis 1.92 31
12 Dorset Green 173 Emily Stonier 1.48 28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 10 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon Red 160 Emily Whitaker 57 50
2= Avon Red 159 Thema Osborne Hendricks 56 47
2= Devon Maroon 163 Paige Johnson 56 47
4 Gloucestershire Blue 181 Holly Attwooll 54 44
5 Devon Maroon 165 Gerogina Scoot 51 42

6= Avon Red 157 Elin Beaver 50 39
6= Devon Maroon 166 Olivia Travers 50 39
8 Dorset Green 170 Anya Sandell 48 36
9 Gloucestershire Blue 179 Grace Manley 46 34

10 Gloucestershire Blue 177 Leigh Phillips 45 32
11 Dorset Green 172 Lucy Lockwood 38 30
12 Dorset Green 174 Emily Cole 32 28


